
          

2017-2018 INVITATIONAL SCHOLARSHIP FUND 

Every entry adds 50 cents to this scholarship fund, which is returned to the bowlers 100% in scholarship money, in addition to entry 

scholarship money at the 19th Annual Invitational Championship at Limerick Bowl. 

FUND CURRENTLY STANDS AT $ 911.00 

tourn 
site 

bowlers amount total 
$hip 

awarded 
all-time 

total 

1 222 Dutch Lanes 87  $  43.50   $      43.50  $1,874  $973,619  

2 Palmyra Bowling 47  $  23.50   $      67.00  $1,084  $974,703  

3 Jordan Lanes 48  $  24.00   $      91.00  $1,525  $976,228  

4 Jay Lanes 45  $  22.50   $    113.50  $1,040  $977,268  

5 Leisure Lanes 55  $  27.50   $    141.00  $1,595  $978,863  

6 Strike Zone Lanes 48  $  24.00   $    165.00  $1,050  $979,913  

7 Chacko's 106  $  53.00   $    218.00  $1,455  $981,368  

8 ABC North Lanes 64  $  32.00   $    250.00  $1,605  $982,973  

9 Berks Lanes 64  $  32.00   $    282.00  $1,499  $984,472  

10 AMF Conchester 46  $  23.00   $    305.00  $2,950  $987,422  

11 Parkway Team 115  $  57.50   $    362.50  $4,250  $991,672  

12 Parkway Doubles 88  $  44.00   $    406.50  $2,101  $993,773  

13 Limerick Bowl 126  $  63.00   $    469.50  $1,760  $995,533  

14 Suburban BOR 75  $  37.50   $    507.00  $3,407  $998,940  

15 Blue Valley 33  $  16.50   $    523.50  $1,007  $999,947  

16 Clearview Lanes 104  $  52.00   $    575.50  $1,426  $1,001,373  

17 Colony Park North 84  $  42.00   $    617.50  $1,948  $1,003,321  

18 Haja Rose Bowl 136  $  68.00   $    685.50  $3,220  $1,006,541  

19 Strike Zone Lanes 56  $  28.00   $    713.50  $1,124  $1,007,665  

20 Hiester Lanes 64  $  32.00   $    745.50  $1,491  $1,009,156  

21 ABC East 64  $  32.00   $    777.50  $1,615  $1,010,771  

22 Trindle Bowl 106  $  53.00   $    830.50  $2,458  $1,013,229  

23 Hanover 31  $  15.50   $    846.00  $987  $1,014,216  

24 222 Dutch Lanes 76  $  38.00   $    884.00  $3,700  $1,017,916  

25 East Lincoln Lanes 54  $  27.00   $    911.00  $1,000  $1,018,916  

 


